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What are the main ways you use Kentik?

Network monitoring / troubleshooting

Peering & transit analytics

DDoS defense

Capacity planning & optimization

Network security / forensics

External or cross-organizational network
visibility

Network automation

77%

66%

59%

58%

47%

40%

6%

Source: TechValidate survey of 96 users of Kentik
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